A104
Calibration  Instrum
ents
A
CALIBRATION INSTRUMENTSCALIBRATION INSTRUMENTSCALIBRATION INSTRUMENTSCALIBRATION INSTRUMENTSCALIBRATION INSTRUMENTS
Accuracy: 0.05% of reading, NIST traceable – ± 0.025% and
0.015% available (specify on order)
Repeatability: ±0.005% of indicated reading

MPRK-1100WC 4 to 1,114 inH2O 1 inH2O
MPRK-2000CM 10 to 2,010 cmH2O 10 cmH2O
Ordering Information
CTC1200A▲
Contact your Transcat authorized representative today!
Return
To Index
Ca
lib
ra
tio
n
 In
st
ru
m
en
ts
A105
A
CALIBRATION INSTRUMENTSCALIBRATION INSTRUMENTSCALIBRATION INSTRUMENTSCALIBRATION INSTRUMENTSCALIBRATION INSTRUMENTS
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP24288P-5 T9000-100-050 Deadweight 5 to 100 "H2O, 0.05%
MP24288P-25 T9000-100-025 Deadweight 5 to 100 "H2O, 0.025%
MP24288P-15 T9000-100-015 Deadweight 5 to 100 "H2O, 0.015%
MP24291P-5 T9000-250-050 Deadweight 5 to 250 "H2O, 0.05%
MP24291P-25 T9000-250-025 Deadweight 5 to 250 "H2O, 0.025%
MP24291P-15 T9000-250-015 Deadweight 5 to 250 "H2O, 0.015%
MP24294P-5 T9000-400-050 Deadweight 5 to 400 "H2O, 0.05%
MP24294P-25 T9000-400-025 Deadweight 5 to 400 "H2O, 0.025%
MP24294P-15 T9000-400-015 Deadweight 5 to 400 "H2O, 0.015%
MP24297P-5 T9000-700-050 Deadweight 5 to 700 "H2O, 0.05%
MP24297P-25 T9000-700-025 Deadweight 5 to 700 "H2O, 0.025%
MP24297P-15 T9000-700-015 Deadweight 5 to 700 "H2O, 0.015%
MP24298P-5 T9000-850-050 Deadweight 5 to 850 "H2O, 0.05%
MP24298P-25 T9000-850-025 Deadweight 5 to 850 "H2O, 0.25%
MP24298P-15 T9000-850-015 Deadweight 5 to 850 "H2O, 0.015%
NOTE: To order low pressure option add -LP to the catalog number and add the option price from table
below to the deadweight base price.
Specifications
Ordering Information

Transcat Accredited Calibration without Data CALL
Specifications
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP5786P T2600 Deadweight Tester, Vacuum, 1 to 30 "Hg
MP5787P T3550 Deadweight Tester, Vacuum/Pressure,
30 "Hg/400 "H2O
MP5788P T3400 Deadweight Tester, Vacuum/Pressure, 30 "Hg/400 PSI
MP5789P T3500 Deadweight Tester, Vacuum/Pressure, 30 "Hg/500 PSI
Ordering Information
Accuracy: ±0.015% of indicated pressure (0.010% optional)
Minimum Standard
Weight Increment: 1 "Hg, 1 "H2O or 1 PSI

Order # MP6148P MP6149P MP6150P
Price
Specifications and Ordering Information
Ametek Type T Hydraulic Deadweight Testers
• Hand-Actuated, Dual Volume Hydraulic Pump
• Standard Accuracy to ±0.10% of Reading
• Available Accuracies to ±0.015% of Reading
• Water or AAA Tester Oil Media – Others can be Used
• Engineered for Lab or Field Use –
Proven use in 24/7 Production Environment
Each Unit Includes: Pump, piston(s), weight sets, tools, manifold, adapters,
carrying cases, and manufacturer’s NIST traceable certification
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP4711P MGAAA/GAL AAA Tester Oil (not supplied with tester)
MP4718P T-250 O-Ring kit, Buna-N, Type T pump
MP4719P T-258 O-Ring kit, Buna-N, Type T piston/cylinder
Accessories
T-100▲
Specifications
Ametek HydraLite Hydraulic Deadweight Testers
• Hand-Actuated, Screw-Type Hydraulic Pump
• Ratcheting Handle Allows Easy Pressure Control
• Standard Accuracy ±0.10% of Reading
• Available Accuracies ±0.05% of Reading
• 300 Series SS, Brass, and Aluminum Construction
• AAA Tester Oil Media
Each Unit Includes: Pump, piston(s), weight set, tools, instrument post,
adapters, manual, and manufacturer’s NIST traceable certification
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP6151P              HL-36 Deadweight Tester, Type HL,10 to 3,000 PSI
-1/C Accuracy adder to ±0.05% of reading
MPK-1562 K-1562 Tripod – Heavy duty
MP4711P    MGAAA/GAL AAA Tester Oil (not supplied with tester)
MP4720P         T-536 O-Ring kit, Buna-N, Type HL
Ordering Information
HL-36▲
Contact your Transcat authorized representative today!
Return

CALIBRATION INSTRUMENTSCALIBRATION INSTRUMENTSCALIBRATION INSTRUMENTSCALIBRATION INSTRUMENTSCALIBRATION INSTRUMENTS
Transcat Accredited Calibration with Data CALL
Specifications Ordering Information
Range, PSI Range, PSI
Order # Low High Price
MP7121P-10 15/200 75/1000
MP7121P-20 15/400 75/2000
MP7121P-30 15/600 75/3000
MP7121P-50 15/1000 75/5000
MP7121P-100 15/2000 75/10,000
Range, kPa Range, kPa
Low High Price
MP7124P-100 100/2000 500/10,000
MP7124P-150 100/3000 500/15,000
MP7124P-350 100/7000 500/35,000
MP7124P-700 100/14,000 500/70,000
Order # Description Pri ce
MP4721P SAE 20 Oil (1 Gallon)
MP4723P Pump Overhaul Kit
Ranges: See below